DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 239.09

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 273.24

VALUE SURCHARGE 223.13

OTHER CHARGES 135.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1350.00

DISCOUNT -3825.36

TOTAL FREIGHT 2992.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 538.56

GRAND TOTAL 3531.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Five Hundred Thirty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

ERODE HUB (ERD)

KRISHNAGIRI (KRG)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 755 VALUE 446250.00

E-Waybill No 541918758402

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.